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LICENSE
NUMBER

1*772

15923

16058

161P1

-J6355

16383

16U-P7

16^-65

17041

171̂ 2

17251

T7?99

17^P7

17308

17438

17465

17461

17308

17564

17584

17564

17251

17584

17745

17721

17759

17760

17844

17955

17Q23

18005

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

BnrlrPtt

Burkett

pundrirfc

•Rn-Plc-e

Buffkin

Burkett

Burkett

Burkett

Burba ge

Burkett

Butcher

Rur tnn

Rutler

Butler

Buck

Burgess

Butler

Butler-

Busby

Burkett

Busby

Butcher

Burkett

Bukowski

Buff
\

Burden

Butler

Burke

Bucnner

Runrfrink

Butler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

M«T-hha Annp

Lefisvll 1 e? S,G.

Patricia Gayle
Lexinoton , S . C .

.C^in^ace yvnnne

W^^ rolR.

Klease Katie
West Columbians.!

Shi rl ey Ann

Gaston5S.C-

ShjjLLey Eli^aja.e
Gilbert, S Cr

Mai inda Kay

Batesbirgj S-C.

Sherry Lynn'

Wp.st Cola.,S;C.
Donna Eleanor
West Cola., S.C.

Jennie Ann
Batesburg, S.C.

Deborah Ga.il

Swansea, S.C.

1,1 n^ a Talbert
Columbia, S.C.

Jamie Karen
West €ola . ,

Patrice Marie
Columbia , r .C.

Bertha MarrLe
Leesville, S.C.

Cathy Dianne

Batesbura, S.C

Pamela Ann
Batesbura, SC

Pa-hrine Mar-i f*

Columbia. S.C.
Pamela V.
lexington , S . C .

Wanda G.
West Cola., S.C.

Pamela V.
Lexinoton/ S.C.

Deborah Gail
Swansea, S,G.

Wanda G.

West C0la.,SC

Mildred M.

Syracuse r Ny .

Nita Jo

Lft-scingt-.nn f S -C .
Elizabeth Mae

Cayce

Euqenia Florrie
West Columbia

Sandra Kay
West Columbia, SC

Rebecca Phyllis

Aiken. SC

We si- Col iimVn & , SC
Maretta Joy
Irmo/SC

NAME and RES
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

flvi/.ts

Kiser

pairh

Burke
«

Demar_ast

bh Txakas

CQ-vin&ion— -

Lineberger

Fox

Crapps

Harman

Wstmnr-lflttf

Bi^n^^ l filf

Galloway

Corder

Gunter

Kenninoton

Galloway

McEachern

Braze 11

McEachern

Harman

Brazell

Millier

Rawl

Knotts

Varner

Farner

Padgett

Wadford
1

Wallace

DENCE of WOMAN
GIVEN NAME

RETDFNCE

Bemld- Irbv

T.fiftsvi 11^3 sTn.
Dary] .Tari

Lexinat on , S . C .

jypirr^y Qi Tribe* s f jr _

Vf^si-- rala _

West Columbia ,S.

David,. Mil Her. . . .
Gilbert, S.C.

Danny

Bobby Kern

Samuel Theodore,!

West Cola.,S,.C.
Jimmy William
Cayce , S . C .

Kevin Dean
Leesville, S.C.

Walter Carroll , II

Swansea, S. C.

w m h P r T?.
Cayce, S.C.

W1 1 l i a m Mar t in
Lexinp;ton, S.C.

Frvin M»rtin

Columbia. S.C.

John Wayne

Batesburg, S.C.

Darel William

Batesburg, S.C,

Dale Crawford

Batesbura, S,C.

Erv:iru_^rjbin_0
^lumhi* qr

Donald E.

Lexington , S .C .
Ronnie O.

West C0la. ,S.C.

Donald E.
Lexington , S . C •

Walter Carroll
Swansea, S.C.

Ronnie O,
West Cola., S.C.

Ronald T.

Warners, NY
Wayne H.

Lexington , S .C .
Fred T,
Lexington

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

_27

?0

20

24

7,1

:A?
17

18

-27-

?0

19
CI20

?0
20

18

2k
18

L ^U

25

p^
25

?0
19

21
21

20

19

17
18

20

20

t,21

21

22
18

20
18

22
18

20
2b

20
18

50
49
28
29

18

16

^oJae.cLPauJL 36
West Columbia

Stanley Bert

Columbia ,SC

William Curtis
Batesbura,SC

Wayne Doualas

West Columbia, SC

Garry Dainmon
Irmo, SC

42

22

16

30

22

24

22
28j

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

_w .

vr

w

w

w

¥

W

W

w

w

w

_w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License ssued

Month

Jirnp

Jnne

Day

-*» ?c
» LA" g ft

Aug . 1-2;

sept
net

Get,

30

Vtar

1. Date oF Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

> 1975! June

Day Year

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

?d) TQ7t f .Tfismia-H-.ft R _ S-unrp-cn
J A 1 ,-N.P. for SIC.

!> 1975 -Timfl PCD 1Q7&T I.e-jrino-hn-n Hn.

L975

L975

a 97 5
1975

?•> 197P

\ INov. t 1Q7"1

Feb.

Mar
Mat"

^Mar
Mar

Sept

Oct

Nov
Nov
Jan
Jan

Jan _
Jan

Feb
Feb

Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar

Apj

Apr
Apr

Feb

Feb

May
May '

May 3

May

Jan

3an

May

May

Jul}

Jul

Jul

Ju
July
July

Tjily
July

.Aug__
Aug

Sept

Oct

Sept

Sept
Oct
Oct

197st

16 1976

17
, 1
_i_

1976

8 1Q7

-197-6-

TQ7f

1?
_Oct

net

jTfov.

LJM

JEeb*
6 F^h

Mar

Apr
i " ! '

1<j) 1Q7^

30 1976

8 1976

23
2k
k
5

1976
1976
1977
1977

2i 137-7
33

7
11

?

u
30

31

- 8

9
6
7

2

4

16
17

.6 :
17

1977

19.72
1977

JLSL7.7
1977

1977

1977

_JL97J
197

_

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec
Jun

Jun

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr

J-?-

20

4

1Q75

197 "-f
.1975

_14_191SI^T^
3

>. •

1
27

12

28
1

h.8
21

If

8

1975
197^

_Rev-^— Jimmy At3ce^so3
Ti^-sri ngt.nn Hn .

Rev. Glen p_ Milleij

Richland rn_

T.p-y-inp-tnn Ho _

s Tnol T Probate Judgep 197^ Le-x-ine-ton Ho.0

ft 197
1976

1976

JL9Z6-

— John JLa-nd- J-ohason

Rev.S.W.Hahn
Batesbura, S.C.

Rev. C- P_L_Eisher_
107^ T.enn*np--hnn Hn _

1976

1976

1976
1976

_J_ 197-2

1

12

?-\

3

5

10

1977

1977
1Q77

12T2L
3977

Rev James 0. Gillis

Lexington Cty
Rev S. W. Hann

Lexinston Cty

Lexington, S .C .

Rev. Young

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. fThai-lep V. Har

Lexinoton, S.C.

REMARKS

t

i

.

m, jr.

j. Wrr^ q ]~y ^Ubll0

len

TQ7li Rev. Frank W. Jones

7 Apr 13 1977 Batesbura, SC
197 % Apr
197'

1977

1977

1977
197'

L977

1977

4 1977

5

24

25

1977

197'

1977

' 14 1971

6

i a
1977

1977

19 1977

2Q 1977

lq

20

JL6

17
30

3

16

20
27
28

1Q77
1977

JL9IZ
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
1977

1977

Apr

Apr_

Ap*

May

O Q " I Q * V T l i - f t

2$ 197^ Lexinoton, S.C.~i

22

June i;

•Tuij
Jun
Jun

_ JuJ-3

Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul

July
July

Aug.
Sepi

Oct
Oct

i*=
4
7

O5-

1 R

R

8

JL977
1977

1977

L977

L 1Q7-1

1977

1977

—192;

*• r\**j *-]

197 1

7 20 197

7 20 197

_2p- 1Q7
20

?o
h 1

9

13

Septj24

Sept;28

Oct
Nov

29

2

,1977

J.911
1977

1977

1977

1977

1977
197,7
1977

Rev, Lawerence Bui;
Lexington County

Rev. C.R. Bend
Columbia, S.C.

Jeanette R. Swyger-

T^xing^n county

Lexington County

Prr»y«i-P .-n,ri ^

Lard

:, Notary Public

i Jeanette R.-.-Swygert. N.P. -Fnr- s.r
Lexington, S.C. ,

Jolm_L Johns Qjcu-Pij
Lexinat on , S . C .

7 John Land Johnson,
7 Lexington, S.C.

7 JM ^^ R qwv ^

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. L.. F. Steele

Richland County
Rev. Melford Oswalc

Aiken County

ohate Judge

Probate Judae
r>iri_e3(=>n-l- n-F Mn-t-.TiRr-

h f N . P . For- S.C.

,Jr.

Rev. C. P. Fisher il

Lexington County
Rev. William W. Gulp, Jr.
Richland County
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j
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